Vereinsmeisterschaften 2013
Ski-Zunft Feldberg e.V.

ALPIN

Bambini
weiblich
von Maltzahn
Lehmann
Braith
mannlich
Ulrich
Hecht
Busam
Kinder
weiblich
Fingerle
Lehmann
Broglin
Will

Hecht
Sauter
mannlich
Sauter
Buscher
Scherer
Ulrich

von Maltzahn
Schulte3
Fingerle
Braith
Thomusch
Thomusch
Dold
Schuler
weiblich
Schimmele
Seufert
mannlich
Feistle
Jugend/Aktive
weiblich
Sluka
mannlich
Ramsperger
Weller

Altersklasse |
weiblich
Hillemanns

Béar

Scherer

Witzig

Dold

Will

Schultel
Thomusch

Riesenslalom

2007 und junger

Charlotte
Nina
Charlotte

Tilmann
Jan
Lars

2003 bis 2006

Paulina
Liv

Emilia
Alika
Greta
Franziska

Lenny
Janne
Leo
Konrad
Henri
Till
Julian
Max
Konrad
Richard
Milan

1999 bis 2002

Nina
Li-Sophie

Claudius
1983 bis 1998

Lea

Jan
Moritz

1958 bis 1982

Carolin
Nina
Nana
Barbel
Regine
Susanne
Maja
Julia

Jg.

2007
2007
2008

2008
2009
2008

Jg.

2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006

2003
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

Jg.

2000
2002

2000
Jg.

1997

1989
1985

Jg.

1972
1971
1972
1967
1972
1968
1967
1968

16. Marz 2013

Zeit

44.53
51.99
68.68

51.94
53.72
179.70

Zeit

36.67
37.92
37.93
40.79
43.95
44.15

34.75
35.98
36.54
36.81
38.14
38.17
40.16
41.09
41.12
42.38
42.73

Zeit

29.15
38.25

33.54
Zeit

48.08

27.05
31.62

Zeit

31.08
31.63
32.61
32.86
33.62
34.88
39.34
43.71

Platz StNr
1 15
2 31
3 40
1 19
2 10
3 44
Platz StNr
1 38
2 30
3 a7
4 49
5 9
6 35
1 36
2 11
3 26
4 18
5 16
6 6
7 37
8 41
9 3
10 4
11 23
Platz StNr
1 20
2 51
1 53
Platz StNr
1 13
1 27
2 57
Platz StNr
1 28
2 34
3 25
4 46
5 21
6 48
7 5
8 2



Altersklasse |
mannlich
Feistle
Riegler
Schimmele
Sauter

Ulrich
Scherer
Muiller
Broglin
Busam

von Maltzahn
Hecht

Braith
Thomusch
Altersklasse Il
weiblich
mannlich
Horbach
Sluka
Mollinger

1958 bis 1982

Bernd
Nils
Robin
Joe
Jochen
Christoph
Frank
Michael
Gunther
Berndt
Mathias
Gerrit
Oliver

1957 und éalter

Hubert
Wolfgang
Otto

Vereinsmeisterschaften Alpin 2013

Ski-Zunft Feldberg e.V.

Vereinsmeisterin
Schimmele

Vereinsmeister
Ramsperger

Familienwertung
Schimmele
Sauter
Feistle
Scherer
Ulrich
Hillemanns
Mdller
Broglin

von Maltzahn
Braith

Will

Dold

Fingerle
SchulteR
Hecht
Thomusch
Sluka

Busam

Nina

Jan

Robin und Nina

Joe und Nina

Bernd und Claudius
Christoph und Nana
Jochen und Konrad
Carolin und Liv
Frank und Li-Sophie
Michael und Emilia
Berndt und Henri
Gerrit und Max
Susanne und Alika
Regine und Milan
Julian und Paulina
Maja und Till
Mathias und Greta
Konrad und Richard
Wolfgang und Lea
Gunther und Lars

Jg.

1969
1976
1971
1968
1971
1964
1968
1963
1967
1970
1973
1971
1966

Jg.

1956
1951
1935

Zeit

27.61
28.79
29.00
29.11
29.79
29.85
30.89
31.55
32.46
33.00
33.93
34.55
43.39

Zeit

29.49
35.83
41.97

58.15
60.74
61.15
62.46
66.60
69.00
69.14
69.48
71.14
75.64
75.67
76.35
76.83
77.51
77.88
83.50
83.91
212.16

Platz StNr
1 52
2 56
3 55
4 33
5 17
6 24
7 50
8 45
9 43

10 14
11 7
12 39
13 1

Platz StNr
1 42
2 12
3 54
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18



